



N°	Ref ACIS	Désignation FR	Designation EN
1	A-GB5781-86-12	Vis hexagonale de bride M8*12	Hexagon socket head cap screw
2	A-GB95-85-8	Rondelle Ø8	Washer Ø8
3	B-855-14	Bride 20	Inlet transition union 20
4	C-8740-01	Joint de bride	Gasket
5	C-8720-02	Corps de pompe	Pump casing
6	A-8337-08	Ecrou de serrage cylindrique	Knob Nut
7	B-855-06	Trois entretoise	Pump casing insert
8	C-8726-06	Panier filtre RBNOVO	Filter
9	B-OR157-7	Joint torique d157x7	O-ring d157x7
10	A-8710-01	Couvercle transparent	Transparent cover
11	A-8526-13	Vis de couvercle	Perspective cover locking knob
12	B-855-07	Joint de corps	Gasket
13	A-OR-85-3-5	Joint torique d85x3,5	O-ring d85x3,5
14	B-855-13	Cône diffuseur	Guide plate
15	A-8351-16	Ecrou de turbine	Impeller Nut
16	A-GB93-87	Ressort frein	Spring washer
17	A-OR-22-2,5	Joint torique d17,2x2,4	O-ring d17,2x2,4
18	C-TRBNOV-075	Turbine 0,75CV M	Impeller 0,5HP
19	C-GM 16	Garniture mécanique	Mechanical seal
20	C-8740-01	Risque pompe RBNOVO	Pump cover
21	A-GB95-85-8	Rondelle Ø8	Washer Ø8
22	A-GB5781-86-25	Vis hexagonale M8*25	Hexagon socket head cap screw M8x25
23	A-JOINT-14-26	Défecteur Ø15	Retaining ring
24	A-VR-13-28	Rondelle d'étanchéité d13*28	B type shaft seal ring
25	C-8526-11	Risque avant 0,5 - 0,75 - 1 - 1,5 CV	Front cover
26	A-GB95-85-6	Rondelle Ø6	Washer Ø6
27	A-8526-11	Boulon hexagonal M6x20	Hexagon bolt M6x20
28	6202-AC	Roulement 6202 AV	Bearing 6202
29	MPP22-075M	Arbre Rotor 75M	Rotor assembling
30	6202-AC	Roulement AC6202 AR	Bearing AC6202
31-32	xxxx	stator	stator
33	A-8227-08	Joint boîtier	Box pad
34	C-8227-09-02	Partie basse + haute boîtier électrique	Bottom part of the terminal box
35	A-GB90741-88	Vis M4*8	Screws M4*8
36	A-OR-157-7	Joint couvercle renovo	Cover seal
37	A-8263-0303-4	Barrier M	Connection pole
38	xxxx	Rondelle ø4	Lock washer
39	xxxx	Rondelle ø4	Washer
40	xxxx	Ecrou M4	Hex nut
41	A-GB848-85-13	Vis 3T3,5*13	head screw and washer assemblies
42	B-COND-10	Condensateur 0,5CV	Capacitor 0,5HP
43	A-PAPER	Protection condensateur	DM Paper
44	A-GLAND	Bride condensateur	Capacitor Gland
45	xxxx	Etiquette	Diagram
46	C-8227-09-01	Couvercle boîtier	Upper part of terminal box
47	A-GB848-85-16	Vis 3T3,5*16	Cross recessed pan head screw
48	xxxx	Etiquette	Label
49	A-GB70-85	Vis M5*12	pan screw, spring washer and plain washer
50	A-GB848-85-16	Vis 3T 3,5*16	pan head screw and washer assemblies
51	xxxx	Bride	Cable Gland
52	xxxx	Pietoupe	Nut plug
53	xxxx	Pietoupe	Terminal box
54	xxxx	Câble	cabie
55	A-R-COMP-6202	Rondelle de compensation	The three wave
56	B-8227-07-71	Risque AR	Back cover
57	A-GB5780-86-142	Trait M5*142	Hexagon bolt M5
58	A-VR-13-28	Rondelle d'étanchéité d13*28	Shaft seal ring
59	C-8266-09	Ventilateur	Fan
60	CIRCLIP14	Circlips	
61	C-8170-07-71	Capot Ventilateur	Fan cover
62	A-GB90741-88	Vis M4x8	Cross recessed pan head screw and washer
63	AJP-Bouchon	Bouchon	Bleed screw
64	A-8537-06-16	Vis M8x16	Hexagon bolt M8x16
65	A-GB95-85-8	Rondelle Ø8	Washer Ø8
66	B-855-24A	Bloc moteur pour Renovo 50-75-100	Block engine 50-75-100
0	B-855-08		
67	B-855-05	base RBNOVO	Base
68	A-OR-11-2-2-4	Joint d11,2x2,4	O-ring d11,2x2,4
69	A-8526-18	Bouchon de drainage	Drainage plug
70	B-174-07A	Appui sol 50-75-100 (43,5)	